Support Unit

oo o @

TBK Block Type ' TEK Block Type | TAK Block Type | TFK Block Type
TBF Block Type | TEF Block Type | TAF Block Type | TFF Block Type
Lock nut | Color Type

0o




TBK10~40

I 8 = Fixed side XN X & Support side
TBK Block Type TBF Block Type
TEK Block Type TEF Block Type
TAK Block Type TAF Block Type
i . *‘\
DO 0
|
) .

(9]
c
©
°
o
=1
c
>
=

Lock nut Color Type

102



SUPPORT UNIT

TBK Fixied axis | L TBK10-40
we L2 L3 y
] i
@dl - m1
S T
TSN \ | W ]
— H2 @D| =
\\lf il/// H1
@ @ " M RGO
%
! | |.&'di 1 ‘ B1 li*f
A | L5 L4
‘ w ' '
23 | 8= | B o | ze | O | £= SER NS g2 | vgm
wz | 2B gol | WOl | ogo | B | EO | Eo | zor | 23| Us dol |
=Ll Internal | Outer , Width _ = Hight - 20| A
Model Diameter | Diameter Width of Center Width Hight of Soulder Hight Length Length of | Thickness Length of | Thickness of
of Color | ©f Block +002 piiicadiodeentey 4002 RffEICER Side Color | of Lock nut Block |Pushing plate
oD od W Wi W2 H H1 H2 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
TBK 10 10 14 60 30 34 22 325 39 29 7 8 21 25 6
TBK 12 12 153 60 30 €5 25 85 43 295 7 8 215 25 6
TBK 15 15 195 70 35 40 28 38 48 33 7 8 25 27 6
TBK 17 17 21 86 43 50 39 55 64 43 9/12 10 33 35 8
TBK 20 20 245 88 44 52 34 50 60 43 9 10 33 35 8
TBK 25 25 305 106 53 64 48 70 80 52 10 12 40 42 12
TBK 30 30 36.5 128 64 76 51 78 89 55 11 12 43 45 14
TBK 35 35 385 140 70 88 52 79 96 63 12 17 46 50 14
TBK 40 40 48 160 80 100 60 90 110 71 16 19 52 61 18
) ) o Rbx 234E| 7|2 54 &t FAd
By x4 Ty 79 2|4 Jo x4 | RAUE (TEUA AR o= 22 | g o
S Fixture Dimension Fixture Hole Dimension : Lock nut | Lock nut | Regularload Limit load Stengthness )
Screw kof kof kg /um
A B B1 odl | ¢d2 h X © Mx(x| x]) mi Ca BRG
TBK 10 46 6 13 11 6.6 5 55 15 M10x 1 M4 670 278 6.6 7000ADFC7
TBK 12 46 6 13 11 6.6 6.5 619 18 M12x 1 M4 725 310 89 7001ADFC7
TBK 15 54 6 15 11 6.6 6.5 55 18 M15x 1 M4 775 345 10.2 7002ADFC7
TBK 17 68 8 19 14 9 85 6.6 28 M17x 1 M5 1400 569 127 7203BDFC7
TBK 20 70 8 19 14 9 85 6.6 22 M20x 1 M5 1820 840 173 7004ADFC7 o
TBK 25 85 10 22 175 11 11 9 33 M25x 1 M6 2060 1020 193 7205BDFC7 é
o
TBK 30 102 11 23 20 14 13 11 33 M30x 1 M6 2860 1660 199 7206BDFC7 =L
C
TBK 35 114 12 26 20 14 13 11 35 M35x 1 M6 3800 2400 26 7207BDFC7 =
TBK 40 130 14 33 26 18 175 14 37 M40x 1 M6 4500 2770 275 7208BDFC7
TBK Composion list
HS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
g 3R Housing Hjo{Z!  Bearing Z2IHE Locknut | HHEIA Zigl  color F2n HEATZF set Screw
2k 1 2 1 2 2 1 1~2
Tz SM45C SuUJ2 SM45C SE|E  Urethane SM45C SM45C SM45C
opz SEM plack Fast EapY Black Fast SEM  plack Fast SEM  Black Fast ESE Black Fast | St Black Fast | St Black Fast

103



TFK6~40/TEK6~40

TFK Fixied axis — TFK6-40
it
3 T
m1
7
Bz
Pl @A -P?D] @d &S
. M 20, L-J-A
& B Zd ﬁ
O R
¥ ’Ts L4
Ziat - =ct _
S Zdx| | ZHxFE | FEEH | 2890F sia | 23HE =& | Zax | £EH
L CTE: o 20| zzt = 2 2| =
i - : - 0] el g6 20| S Z10| 210] =
Modl_el D?a;r:; ¢ | Diameter Frenzy Frenzy | weigh down Trunk ergidin Length of | Thickness Trunk Length of | Thickness of
i@y || Wik || Bl || e Side Color | of Lock nutl Length Frenzy [Pushing plate
oD od w oA o N (2] L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 y
TFK6 6 95 28 36 - 22 22 3.5 5 17 13 7 - 15
TFK8 8 11 35 43 - 28 26 6 6.5 195 14 9 - 15
TFK10 10 14 42 52 - 34 29 5.5 8 21 17 11 - -
TFK12 12 15.3 44 54 - 36 295 515 8 215 17 11 = 0.5
TFK15 15 14 52 63 - 40 36 10 8 28 17 15 - 4
TFK17 17 21 61 7 - 50 43 9 10 33 23 22 = =
TFK20 20 255 68 85 - 57 48 9/12 10 38 30 22 - -
TFK25 92 122 80 80 52 10 12 40 27 12 -
25 305 27
TFK25T 79 98 - 63 61 10 17 44 30 - 4
TFK30 106 138 96 90 55 12 30 29 14 -
11 43
TFK30T 30 365 93 117 - 75 60 17 32 30 - -
TFK35 35 385 385 154 112 100 63 12 17 46 32 32 14 -
TFK40 40 48 48 176 126 120 71 16 19 52 43 36 18 -
AL} |2 &3 3t
x| AbRF [0 |4 234E l—’i 3%0 3}§| 24
S Fixture S T AT EIHE LA Regular load Limit load Stengthness | A} Hf|0{&
taskl Dimension Fixture Hole Dimension ek i . Lock nut Capacity Capacity Bearing Type
PCD Fixture Screw kgf kgf kg f/um
P ¢ di ¢ d2 h Mx(Z| x]) m1 Ca BRG
TFK6 28 65 34 4 M6x0.75 M2 6 - - - ENG6
TFK8 85 6.5 34 4 M8x1 M3 - - - EN8
TFK10 42 8 45 5 M10x1 M4 670 670 6.6 7000ADFC7
TFK12 44 8 45 5 M12x1 M4 725 725 89 7001ADFC7
TFK15 50 95 55 6 M15x1 M4 775 775 102 7002ADFC7
TFK17 62 11 11 10 M17x1 M5 1400 1400 127 7203BDFC7
o TFK20 70 11 11 10 M20x1 M5 1820 1820 173 7204BDFC7
% TFK25 100 175 175 11 M25x1 5 7205BDFC7
3 TFK25T 80 14 14 13 ' M6 2060 2060 193 [7206BDFCT
—
c TFK30 116 175 175 11 M30x1 5 M6 2860 2860 199 | /206BDFCY
=3 TFK30T 95 ' 7206BDFC7
- TFK35 132 175 175 11 M35x1.56 M6 3800 3800 26 7207BDFC7
TFK40 150 20 20 13 M4x10.5 M6 4500 4500 275 7208BDFC7
TFK Composion list
HS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
£ 3FA! Housing H|0{Z  Bearing R2IIHE Locknut | XA Z}L  color ES=au HEAT R set Screw
£zt 1 2 1 2 2 1 1~2
A SM45C SUJ2 SM45C S[EF  Urethane SM45C SM45C SM45C
otz SEM  plack Fast SEM  plack Fast SEM  plack Fast SEM  plack Fast S5y Black Fast | SZHAH Black Fast | St Black Fast

104



SUPPORT UNIT

TEK Fixied axis ! L L1__ TEK6~40
: 2. L3 R
f
T H2
Hi
BE | W
L A 1
W
== %AI %AI =0z = =) ISh=% =
w2 | B3| &6 | B | | = | S0 | Eo | eor |SEER Ge o
3 internal | Outer _ Width _ Hight e || time = =i
Model Diameter | Diameter | Width | of Center | Width |of Center | =\ | ol 0 | Length [Length of | Thickness Length of | Thickness of
of Color | ©fBlock | +002 | ofHead | +002 Side Color [of Lock nut. Block | Pushing plate
oD ¢d W W1 W2 H H1 H2 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 y
TEK6 6 95 42 21 18 17 20 25 22 3.5/5.5 5 17 20 - 15
TEK8 8 11 52 26 25 25 26 32 26 4/5.5 6.5 195 23 - -
TEK10 10 14 70 35 36 25 24 43 29 7 8 21 24 6 1
TEK12 12 15,8 70 85 36 25 24 43 295 7 8 215 24 6 1
TEK15 15 195 80 40 4 30 25 49 36 7 8 28 25 6 2
TEK20 20 255 95 425 56 30 25 58 48 9/12 10 38 42 10 -
TEK25 25 305 105 525 66 35 25 68 56 10 12 44 48 13 -
eEy |
X% EEI— E == == 7|‘Ao-|
L ESail Axt it Say | A | us - N
=Ll Fixture Dimension A 1 X[ B3IHE & Regular load | Limit load Stengthness
Model Fixture Hole Dimension Lock nut . Lock nut Capacity Capacity Bearing Type
PCD Fixture Screw kgf kgf kg f/um
A B ¢ di @ d2 h Mx(x| x]) m1 Ca BRG
TEK6 30 10 56 56 11 30 M3 - - - ENG
TEK8 38 115 11 6.6 12 M8 x 1 M3 450 148 54 EN8
TEK10 52 12 9 9 - M10 x 1 M4 670 278 6.6 7000ADFC7
TEK12 52 12 9 9 - M12 x 1 M4 725 310 89 7001ADFC7 @
c
TEK15 60 125 11 11 - M15 x 1 M4 775 345 102 7002ADFC7 %
=3
TEK20 75 21 11 11 - M20 x 1 M5 1820 840 173 7204BDFC7 g
TEK25 85 9 11 11 - M25x 15 M6 2060 1020 193 7205BDFC7
TBK Composion list
HS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
£z 3FA  Housing H|0{Z  Bearing Z2IIHE Llocknut | HHEIA Zigl  Color ES=hu HEATR set Screw
2k 1 2 1 2 2 1 1~2
pYES] SM45C SuUJ2 SM45C SEF  Urethane SM45C SM45C SM45C
otz SEM  plack Fast SEM  plack Fast SEM  plack Fast SEM  plack Fast S5 Black Fast | SZEHAH Black Fast | St Black Fast

105



TAK10~20/TBF10~40/TFF6~40

TAK Fixied axis i O ikl TAK10~20
‘——‘ L2 L3 ‘ Ly
I
zd] _ it
M ) st
ilyZa\ Y0 c
‘ i T | H2 @D|ed
NZAE L.
1) " RSO
0
! | 14«:12 | W1 | | B1 B
\ A | s s F‘
\uﬁ..f
W [Zeteld (22450l | SAb0l [ozlkol | S4E0]|ohso| | 22=0]| ol %ﬁzel‘ﬂf Ez}ﬂlé g=20| i%,;l'ﬂ
& Outer - Width |\ | Nt - - o N
Internal PR Width | of center of Center Hight Hight Length Length of | Thickness Length of | Thickness of
Model Diameter of Color of Block | 0,02 of Head + 0,02 |of Soulder of Block Side Color |of Lock nut| Block | Pushing plate
oD ¢d W W1 w2 H H1 H2 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 y
TAK10 10 14 70 35 36 25 35 43 29 7 8 21 24 6 1
TAK 12 12 153 70 35 36 25 35 43 295 7 8 215 24 6 1
TAK 15 15 195 80 40 41 30 40 49 36 7 8 28 25 6 2
TAK 20 20 255 95 425 56 30 45 58 48 9/12 10 38 42 10 -
2IHE |7 IE_-}’-é—’é! Al gl otE 2
RERF £| A bxb 10d x| 4 E LA 5t5
S S A5 A FY AT E34E B Regular load Limit load Stengthness AHE Hlofd
Fixture Dimension Fixture Hole Dimension Lock nut Lock nut Capacity Capacity Bearing Type
Model Fixture Screw ket kef kg i
A B B1 o di ¢ d2 h Mx(z| X]) m1 Ca BRG
TAK 10 52 12 - 14 8.5 11 M10x 1 M4 670 278 6.6 7000ADFC7
TAK 12 52 12 14 8.5 11 M12 x 1 M4 725 310 89 7001ADFC7
L
g TAK 15 60 125 - 17 1A 15 M15 x 1 M4 775 345 102 7002ADFC7
(o)
=)
[
3.
- TAK 20 75 10 22 17 1 15 M120 x 1 M5 1820 840 173 7204ADFC7
TAK Composion list
HS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
=g St2Z!  Housing H|0{Z  Bearing E2F{E Locknut | HFERIW Zigl  color ES=hus HEATFset Screw
2k 1 2 1 2 2 1 1~2
S SM45C SuJ2 SM45C L|EF  Urethane | SM45C SM45C SM45C
opz SEM plack Fast SEM  plack Fast SEM  plack Fast SEM  Black Fast SEM  plack Fast | SEMH Black Fast | St Black Fast

106



SUPPORT UNIT

- W2
TBF Support side |-L TBF10~40
Zid 1
| I__J‘ f \ e w2
h s
Hes L\ Ty .
L H2
¢ . H1 ?;
i | i
| Led? | W1 | =X LE.
| A | L
W
22 (ZA4o| 2| (zai=o| ol =0|| E2=0|22210 Kbxh| & Rpxb 0 7| A o Tkt t|o{& ALZ
74 = =Vl ES=VIEFE =
| ol | | SO [Signe | | | FEAE ] BHTEAT P | S| o
=0 Internal | \yidth pof Center| width |of Center| Hight Hight | Hight Fixture Dimension Fixture Hole Dimension Front Fixture Tickness | Bearing
Model Diameter| of Block | = 0.02 | of Head | + 0,02 of Soulder of Block| of Block Hole Dimension of Bearing Type
oD W Wi W2 H H1 H2 L A B edl | ¢d2 h n X G T BRG
TBF 10 8 60 30 34 22 325 39 20 46 10 11 6.6 5 4 55 15 7 60827
TBF 12 10 60 30 35 25 35 43 20 46 10 11 6.6 6.5 4 5® 18 8 600022
TBF 15 15 70 35 40 28 38 48 20 54 10 11 6.6 6.5 4 55 18 9 600222
TBF17 17 86 43 50 39 55 64 23 68 115 14 9 8.5 4 6.6 28 12 620322
TBF 20 20 88 44 52 34 50 60 26 70 13 14 9 8.5 4 6.6 22 12 600422
TBF 25 25 106 53 64 48 70 80 30 85 15 175 11 11 4 9 33 15 620522
TBF 30 30 128 64 76 51 78 89 32 102 16 20 14 13 4 11 33 16 620622
TBF 35 35 140 70 88 52 79 96 32 114 16 20 14 13 4 11 89 17 620727
TBF 40 40 160 80 100 60 90 110 37 130 | 185 26 18 175 4 14 37 18 620822
TFF Support side TFF6~40
FF6~20, FF25T,FF30T FF25~30 FF35~40
ZAN | gaxy | E52 ZHx | gaRs ol | AlS
sw | WE | ol | EHRREEE g0 | E8HON Tey | ecp a4 S| slof
S = Internal Frenzy Frenzy Trunk Length Trunk Frenzy Fixture Fixture Hole Dimension Tickness Bearing
Model Diameter Width Diameter External Length Thickness | Dimension of Bearing Type
9D w 2 A %S L L1 L2 P e d @ d1 h T BRG
TFF6 6 28 36 22 10 4 6 28 6.5 34 4 6 60627
TFF8 6 28 36 22 10 4 6 28 6.5 34 4 6 60627
TFF10 8 35 43 28 12 5 7 35 6.5 34 4 7 60827
TFF12 10 42 52 34 15 8 7 42 8 45 4 8 60002Z
TFF15 15 52 63 40 17 8 9 50 95 55 6 9 600277
TFF17 17 61 77 50 20 9 11 62 11 6.6 10 12 620327 ()]
TFF20 20 68 85 57 20 9 11 70 11 6.6 10 14 620427 5
TFF25 92 122 80 30 15 15 100 175 11 11 15 8
TFF25T - 79 98 63 24 10 14 80 14 9 13 15 e é
TFF30 106 138 90 32 17 15 116 175 11 11 16
- 20622
TFF30T 30 93 117 75 27 9 18 95 175 11 11 16 6206 g-
TFF35 35 120 154 100 34 19 15 132 175 11 11 17 620727
TFF40 40 128 176 120 36 18 18 150 20 14 13 18 620877
TBF Composion list TFF Composion list
HS 1 2 3 HS 1 2 3
%“é 6I"clyéI Housing H'”O‘Iac‘al Bearing ﬁ'&'nlec‘l Snap ring %ué 3"'?‘@' Housing H-||O-|"='c-,| Bearing ﬁ'E'nlEoJ Snap ring
ER 1 2 1 ] 1 2 1
A SM45C SuJ2 SM45C A SM45C SuJ2 SM45C
opz SEM  Black Fast SEM  plack Fast SEM  plack Fast ok SEM  Black Fast SEM  plack Fast SEM  lack Fast

107



TEF6~25/TAF10~20/COLOR/LOCK NUT

TEF Support side w2 T TEF6~25
|
s L) :
N ‘ .
yl HI ke
W1 B
A L
W
) Wz | ESHol | BMKol | oizigol |obEol | Zaxz0l| 2250 | 252o] PIIEIPN TRTE | dolR | M
g - Width Hight Highe X . L
Internal Width idt 9 f Cent Hight Length Fixture Hol . f
D?a::tZr of IIBIock + 0,02 Cil=ad of Soulder ?_F 0‘?32‘* ‘ of ;3 ock Ofeg ock Fixture Dimension II)ir::'nsi:))ne opélég?isrfg B_er;rr)lgg
¢ D W Wi W2 H H1 H2 L A B ¢ di T BRG
TEF 6 6 42 21 18 20 13 25 12 30 6 55 6 606
TEF 8 6 52 26 25 26 17 32 14 38 7 6.6 6 606
TEF 10 8 70 35 36 24 25 43 20 52 10 9 7 608
TEF 12 10 70 35 36 24 25 43 20 52 10 9 8 6000
TEF 15 15 80 40 4 25 30 49 20 60 10 9 9 6002
TEF 20 20 95 425 56 25 30 58 26 75 13 1 14 6204
TEF 25 25 106 525 66 25 35 68 30 85 15 11 15 6205
TAF Support side we T TAF10~20
@d1
=
T N\ :
¢/ S H?
| =
@d2 Wi ]
A L
W
22 [zay sp=o|| o | == | 2= - oo = Hold | A
L= = SALE0] uo| | E4lE0l| o = = KbxF 5| A& KhxF S04 £ A S
W ol | S | ool =S g0l | ol | wol | EHAS i =i | wof
=L Internal width | of Center | eiroay | of Center | pyight Hight Length Fixture Dimension Fixture Hole Dimension Tickness | Bearing
Diameter | otpiock | + 002 + 0,02 | of Soulder of Block | of Block of Bearing Type
Model
oD W W1 W2 H H1 H2 L A B edl| ¢d2 h T BRG
wn TAF 10 8 70 35 36 25 35 43 20 52 10 14 85 11 7 608
=
©
B TAF 12 10 70 €5 36 25 35 43 20 52 10 14 85 11 8 6000
=3
% TAF 15 15 80 40 4 30 40 49 20 60 10 17 11 15 9 6002
TAF 20 20 95 425 56 30 45 58 26 75 13 17 11 15 14 6204
TEF Composion list TAF Composion list
HS 1 2 3 HS 1 2 3
%ué sI"ClyéI Housing H'||o‘|Ec‘>| Bearing ﬁ'E'nlEoJ Snap ring %% 3"‘?‘@' Housing H"O‘IEO‘I Bearing ﬁ'életf! Snap ring
2k 1 2 1 2k 1 2 1
A SM45C SUJ2 SM45C A SM45C SUJ2 SM45C
ok SEM  Black Fast SEMH plack Fast SEM  lack Fast ofz SEM Black Fast SEM  plack Fast SEM  lack Fast

108



SUPPORT UNIT

»6

TEK6 Composion list = TEK6 |
-'?'—%“é Part Name §’;§| Model -T—Eo" Q'ty ’\ A
&HF& Housing EK6 1 “W W
H|0{ Bearing ENG 1SET \ ﬁ% \
28
_ 23 55
Ztg}l  Color C6-5.5T 1 18 5357 7 B5| 2
C6-3.5T 1 —— EN
HEX|A Dust proof seal #6 1 ‘ ‘ﬁN‘ ‘ m,,gk | ]
EALE Lok Nut RN6 1 L(T \Xj L(T g Voot =
RS MEHM M3x0.5 1 ° i
Set screw for Lock Nut - 21 £0.02 10
DEUF H|oj& A T7HS High accuracy bearing changable jg 20 |
TEF6 Composion list TEF6|
EEZ0 part Name S & Model =2k Qity (D ()
5t Housing EF6 1
H|0{&! Bearing 60622 1 18 6
ALHZ] Snap ring 6 1
AN ot
(e O
L =
= |
21 +0.02 LL
30 12
12 |
TFK6 Composion list 26 TFK6 |
- = = 23
EZ0 part Name S E Model & Qty 5357 7 b
5198 Housing FK6 1 i
#0123 Bearing ENG 1SET i=
Z2}  Color C6-3.57 ! Q m,,ﬁl@i
C6-3.5T 1 NS 1S = ammE
HEX|A Dust proof seal #6 1 g i,fijgi -
2JL{E Lock Nut RN6 1 “ *}‘
ZIAHEE AELIAF LM
Set screw for Lock Nut M3x0.5 1 9.5
™UF Ho{2! WA THS High accuracy bearing changable 7 13 |
TFF6 Composion list TFF6|
EEZ0d part Name S A& Model T2 Qty
8123l Housing FF6 1 -6
Hﬂo:%: Bearing 6(;622 1 }
AHE! Snap ring 4
g, K e
ol @ ;9] ~
S = g
@) %)
S
—
H 8
64 =
(e
3.
2.7 2.3 RN6 C6-5.5T C6-3.5T

| i

. N A Faz

Lo . i cog:- j eg
32\ \S2) sz L

109



COMPOSION LIST

8

TBKS8 Composion list P it P TEKS TBKS |
HEZ0 part Name 33 Model 2k Qy
TEo =] TS
= =
523 Housing EK8 1 ¥
H|0{ Bearing ENS 1SET P
— 755 7 7 |4]
Zig}l  Color C8-41 ! [2—5‘\
C8-5.5T 1 1 |
HEX| A Dust proof seal #8 1 T WN ‘ l ﬁ,uu, m]
ZFE Lock Nut RN8 1 TT &j TT g | w Oroion
ZIAJEE AELAT - |
Set screw for Lock Nut M3X0-5 1 26 +Q0 12
D™UF H|o{Z WA IHS High accuracy bearing changable :g = |
TEF8 Composion list TEFS |
-?—%‘g Part Name i’-él Model -’FEéE Q'ty
512 Housing EF8 1
H{|0{= Bearing 60622 1 = 6
ALHE] Snap ring 6 1 =
1@
ISETIEI
26 +0.02 LL.

8 14
52 |
TFK8 Composion list 32 TFK8 |
—?—%—‘:‘é Part Name _5_7_.5' Model —’F_"E',t Q'ty 26 6
7..6_.7 7 14 2
5H9E Housing FK8 1 7
#IO12 Bearing EN8 1SET w|
_ Ll ||
Zig}l  Color c8-61 1 @ g
C8-6T 1 +H-Hiels
HEX|A Dust proof sea #8 1 — 7IZD77
ZEIAL{E  Lock Nut RN8 1 7;';7
ZILEE HELA —
Set screw for Lock Nut M3x0.5 1 0 1 ?4
™EUZ H|o> mA|ZFS High accuracy bearing changable 23 |
TFF8 Composion list TFF8 |
-T'—%‘g Part Name §7-é| Model -’F%E Q'ty
SF&! Housing FF8 1 -6
H#|0{2 Bearing 60622 1 E }
ALHE] Snap ring »6 1 //\\ e
\ @
OH- D 1) 58 s
NP4 K — 93
) O VNS L
g & g -
=3
c 614
S.
3.5 3.5 RNS8 C8-6T Cc8-4T C8-5.5T

16
613
)
L8
11
. 8.
11
-8
11

110



SUPPORT UNIT

»10

TBK10 Composion list TBK1o|
-?—%%‘ Part Name §_’-é| Model -JF_"é,k Q'ty
592 Housing BK10 1
01~ Bearing 7000ADFC7 1SET
Ztg}  Color c10-71 1 - PRI
C10-7T 1 v | H=A
HEXIM Dust proof seal #10 2 (e ‘@%@ 1] Ef’ = OI
Z3I{E  Lock Nut RN10 1 @X/@ §§ o/ RO
Fadsg A= M4x0.7 1 =T T g
et screw for Locl ut .
502002 ¥ o] 6 e |
TBF10 Composion list s bssomL TBF10|
HZ part Name S E| Model 22k Qy o C.8 011 HOLE OP5
SIA! Housing BF10 1 : \1
H|0{2! Bearing 6082Z 1 ‘ ‘ \ ‘ [ @]
AHE! Snapring 8 1 [ @ ,{ . 1 fg]
v o]
o |
3040.02 10
16 4-05.5 20
60 |
TFK10 Composion list 35 TFK10|
—?——E“é Part Name §_7_é,| Model -’F%t Q'ty s 5_5308 s 555
5A Housing FK10 1 —]
#0412 Bearing 7000ADFC7 1SET |
2} Color C10-5.5T 2 SN
HEXIM Dust proof seal #10 2 . g
ZEFA{E Lock Nut RN10 1 (lﬁi
ZIAEZ HELAL
Set screw for Lock Nut M4x0.7 1 —
2
6 17 |
TFF10 Composion list COsADRL TFF10 |
EZ0 part Name 32 Model 2k Qy 7
SI&l Housing FF10 1 ‘ —
m=
H|0{= Bearing 608722 1 [
AH2! Snap ring 8 1 m
S e p—— g]fﬁ
<) L S
I %
S
1 _8
] g
715 cC
- 3.
4 4 RN-10
]
©
&>
~
7.5

111



COMPOSION LIST

¢10

TEK10 Composion list . TEK10 |
EZ0 part Name S &l Model 2k Qy @ @
S2& Housing EK10 1
HI0f2! Bearing 7000ADFC7 | 1SET ]
Zig}  Color C10-71 ! % T 3‘:8 TTel
C10-7T 1 B 5 |
HEX|A Dust proof seal #10 2 ﬂm ﬁ,,ﬁU,
ZRFAL{E Lock Nut RN10 1 TT @K\\/@ ] m:‘ 7—77111)7 2
EAIES HELFAF i 3 L
Set screw for Lock Nut M4X0-7 1 |
o™UF H|o{2 mH|IHS High accuracy bearing changable o — s ,L‘L |
TEF10 Composion list TEF10 |
EZ0 part Name SZl Model 22k Qy @' @'
SIAl Housing EF10 1
H|0{2! Bearing 608722 1 * T
AHEL Snap ring o8 1
Ho /\\ m 2]
KJ iE q ®)
i
TAK10 Composion list uE TAK10 |
F.'——‘é'?; Part Name ?_’-é! Model 4\-_"—'9* Q'ty @ i ’@
52 Housing AK10 1 e
H|0{=! Bearing 7000ADFC7 1SET ‘
C10-7T 1 o —
Zig}  Color ) o7 s s Tels
C10-7T 1 ] @l / \ﬁ' =
HEX|A Dust proof seal #10 2 @ ,‘ :77 O E
2HHE  LockNut RN10 1 ‘ B> @ ‘ jﬁggf
EEEEEmY . [
Set screw for Lock Nut M4x0.7 1 i 5500 . ZLL.
DEUZ H|{Z TmAHZHS High accuracy bearing changable 5720 |
TAF10 Composion list = = TAF10 |
—'?'—%E‘é Part Name ?_’-é' Model ‘/Faok Q'ty w w
52! Housing AF10 1
H|0{2! Bearing 608722 1 .
ALHE! Snapring »8 1 ]
0 :
& \\J g4 | ol
3
©
(o)
=3 35 40,02 E-L
g 7%
C10-7T C10-5.5T

@n
.

010
014.0

T
$10
014

112



SUPPORT UNIT

012

TBK12 Composion list @9 @% TBK12|
5'—%“04 Part Name §_’:§,| Model —’F%t Q'ty § %
&tF& Housing BK12 1 anns
H|0{2 Bearing 7001ADFC7 1SET
o cor C12-7T 1 i ———
C12-7T 1 & - ==
HEX|A Dust proof seal #12 2 rr ‘W%gi 1] @7, =
2IHE kNt | RN12 1 é& jé NS oo
EIEE NELAF AN S GES ) L=
Set screw for Lock Nut M4x0.7 1 — i i
TBF12 Composion list ] PN TBF12|
%'—%nod Part Name §’I§' Model —/[\-_"—,'3" Q'ty \\/ W
SHAl Housing BF12 1
H|O{Z! Bearing 60002Z 1
ALHE! Snapring 910 1 3 8
Trﬁ f \ TJ |
N ik |
L ]
: | |
i} i
FK12 Composion list 3 TFK12|
Sz p == ~ar o 295 5.5
= art Name 2F Model T Qty 8 55 8 8 [5]05
&H2A Housing FK12 1 Nin=g
012 Bearing 7001ADFC7 1SET w | [
2zt color C12-55 2 PO
HEX|M Dust proof seal S12 2 7% -H—t--— 3 §
ZEIL{E Lok Nut RN12 1 L DT |
ZILEZ HEUA
Set screw for Lock Nut M4x0.7 1 BN
B 12 |s
516 17 |
TFF12 Composion list -r|=|=12|
—?—%E‘g Part Name E;_é' Model -T—%t Q'ty s
5FSZ! Housing FF12 1 e
H|0{2! Bearing 600022 1 -
A2l snapring $10 1 @
o (,,
- 5
5 g
7 8 (=
=)
4.5 3 5ﬁ RN-12

022
018

7.5

113



COMPOSION LIST

012

TEK12 Composion list R TEK12|
SES part Name 53 Model 8 oy & | D
5} Housing EK12 1 ;
#[012) Bearing 7001ADFC7 | 1SET L]
Zkah  Color cre=rt ! oo ot
C12-7T 1 L T==
HEZIY Dust proof seal #12 2 ‘ @ﬁng:,g
2THE LockNut RN12 1 ‘ ‘ A aiseai
EEESAEIL | weor | 1L
XU F Ho{2! WA THS High accuracy bearing changable = . Iy |
TEF12 Composion list TEF12|
EZ0 part Name S Z Model 2k Qity @ @
5t Housing EF12 1
H|0{2! Bearing 600022 1 w
ALHE] Snapring #10 1 =
o)

25 +0.02

24

35 +0.02 LL

TAK12 Composion list TAKA12 |
-'T’-%'g Part Name S & Model -T—Eét Q'ty
8SA Housing AK12 1
H[0{ Bearing 7001ADFC7 1SET
Zig}  Color clz=rt 1 o
C12-7T 1 s 7 s s lels
N ——
I:él-Il_Mél Dust proof seal| #12 2 - 7{
2AHE LockNut RN12 1 Jod  EHT
i e
Set screw for Lock Nut M4x0.7 1
D™UF H{R A I}S High accuracy bearing changable s - |
TAF12 Composion list TAF12|
-?—%E; Part Name S & Model '?'%!’ Q'ty @ @
SF&! Housing AF12 1
H|o{& Bearing 600022 1
ALHZ! Snap ring 210 1 o

43

25 £0.02
35

35 0,02 10

2
c
i}
©
o
=
c
=
=

Cc12-7T C12-5.5T

@h i
o

N
o1
$15.3
012
015.3

114



SUPPORT UNIT

15

TBK15 Composion list TBK15|
—?‘%E-i Part Name §_’-é| Model —?%t Q'ty
8FZ Housing BK15 1 \ I
) B
H|0{& Bearing 7002ADFC7 1SET LIS
Ztal  Color C15-7T 2
E.l"ﬂ‘\é' Dust proof seal #15 2 - = T —
B ~8)| milEs
ZAHE Lokt | RNIS 1 A = ;
ZAEE NELIAL / o - ’
Set screw for Lock Nut M4x0.7 2 @S}&iy@ EN L A OO
i LR .
39 son ol s e |

TBF15 Composion list TBF15|
-T’-%'g Part Name §_’-é| Model -’f—_"—,l-,k Q'ty @ @
32! Housing BF15 1
H|0{= Bearing 600227 1 a0
ALHZ! Snap ring 915 1 -
D AN :
N 1Je .
N 1@
35 +0.02 10 | |
54 2
TFK15 Composion list TFK15|
46
EZ0 part Name S & Model 22k Qy 36 10
‘ 8 10 9 6_4
52 Housing FK15 1 ]
HIO{Z Bearing 7002ADFC7 1SET e ||
Zgl  Color C15-10T 2 m,ffﬁfﬁi,
HEX|A Dust proof seal #15 2 § 7@7 miimnEEE §
EIHE Lok Nut RN15 1 o VT
Z2AUEE HELA —
Set screw for Lock Nut M4x0.7 2 - E’
6 9 .LW‘ |
TFF15 Composion list TFF15|
220 part Name S A& Model T2k Qy —
5t Housing FF15 1 E
H|O{& Bearing 600222 1
AHZ! Snap ring 15 1 i @
1@r ®
H
j 3
Sl g
c
=)
45 3.5 RN-15 C15-10T

@
N/

7.5

115



COMPOSION LIST

p15

TEK15 Composion list N TEK1S |
EZ0 part Name S A& Model 2k Qty @ %
898 Housing EK15 1
|01 Bearing 7002ADFC7 1SET [TTelT]
Zkg}  Color C15-7T 2 o —
HEX|Ml Dust proof seal #15 2 = [T

g/\g i
ZAE  Lock Nut RN15 1 f% ) V ’
ZALER MEUA} ‘ g b
Set sIZrew for Lock Nut M4x0.7 2 ! {%&% ! &g e 777Q77
S == |

TEF15 Composion list TEF15|
FEH Part Name 33 Model T2t Qy @ @
SFA! Housing EF15 1
H|0{& Bearing 600227 1 = e
AHZ! Snap ring 915 1 o

N
N .

TAK15 Composion list TAK15|
—?—%‘:‘é Part Name ?_7:5' Model —’F%} Q'ty
519 Housing AK15 1
H|0{ Bearing 7002ADFC7 1SET
Za}  Color C15-7T 2 —=
HEX|M Dust proof seal #15 2 \ﬁj ===
EIL{E  Lock Nut RN15 1 | 7,,,,4
ZAHEE HELAL o =3 =
Set screw for Lock Nut M4XO'7 2 \;‘ /L gg

\

TAF15 Composion list TAF15|
-'?'—%'g Part Name §_7-é| Model -’FEO-* Q'ty @) <>
3&! Housing AF15 1
H|0{&! Bearing 600222 1 .
ALHZ! Snap ring 015 1

49

&

30 £0.02
4

40 +0.02 10

2
c
i}
©
o
=
c
=
=

C15-7T C15-6T

@h
N

019.5

@
w

015

116



SUPPORT UNIT

017

TBK1Z7 Composion list @ ; @ TBK17|
EZQ part Name S Z Model T2k Qy i @
&tF& Housing BK17 1 @‘ ‘
HI0{Z Bearing 7203BDFC7 1SET e
2} Color C17-9T 2
HEX|A Dust proof seal #17 2 / T
2I4E toknae | RNI7 1 Lﬁ E: ==t
TEENE. | Woos 2 | i 1 .

1 & L

TBF17 Composion list TBF17|
-'?’-%”é Part Name S A& Model _/FEQI: Q'ty @ @
SF&! Housing BF17 1
H|0{& Bearing 620322 1
AHZ! Snap ring 17 1

N ]
N . J
N -
TFK1Z7 Composion list B TFK17|
43 9
FEY Ppart Name S & Model & Qy 9 1 @
513 Housing FK17 1 R =
#[0{2 Bearing 7203BDFC7 1SET ==
e FOHCH |
Zig}  Color C17-9T 2 1
HEX|M Dust proof seal #17 2 = e
ZALE toknut | RN17 1 il e
2IHES HELIA}
Set screw for Lock Nut M5x0.8 2 I e
10 12 “ 23 |
TFF17 Composion list 'r|=|=17|
12
—?—%"é Part Name §_7_é,| Model —T—_"é,t Q'ty L
522! Housing FF17 1 LAk
H|0{& Bearing 620327 1
e @)
A Snap ring 17 1 . — )
] o
c
e s
4 S
o
=3
11 9 C
3.
5..5 RN17 C17-9T

017
021

028
023
[ 1 1

95 L9

117



|

COMPOSION LIST

020

TBK20 Composion list TBK2°|
-?—%“é Part Name §_’-é| Model —T—_"é,t Q'ty
5% Housing BK20 1
01 Bearing 7004ADFC7 1SET
Zta}  Color C20-9T 2
HEX|M Dust proof seal #20 2 7w*
EILE  Lock Nut RN20 1 1 T ‘
ZIAHEES HELIAF = ’
Set screw for Lock Nut M5x0.8 2 Jmfﬁﬁi
o] 2 [ |
TBF20 Composion list TBF20|
-'T’-%“od Part Name §_7-é| Model -T—%t Q'ty
3F&! Housing BF20 1
H|0{& Bearing 600427 1 .
ALHE Snap ring 920 1
| IO
|
TFK20 Composion list o TFK20|
FEY part Name S A Model T2 Qy e o a uTe
&HF8 Housing FK20 1 ERSSSE
H|0{2 Bearing 7004BDFC7 1SET N
C20-9T 1 O]
Zig}  Color II
C20-12T 1 mu S
HEX|M Dust proof seal #20 2 7177iz —H
ZEIAL{E  Lock Nut RN20 1 1:
ZAHEE HELHA R
Set screw for Lock Nut M5X0'8 2 *::’
. _ TFF20|
TFF20 Composion list
12
EZ0d part Name S A& Model T2k Qy
3|-1°—c| Housing FF20 1 J,
H|0{& Bearing 620422 1
AH2! Snap ring 920 1 [:@
L 1@
©
3
= s
[ L
,::3': 1 9
CcC20-12T

=
W

@24.5

118



SUPPORT UNIT

020

TEK20 Composion list TEK=20 |
-?—%'g Part Name §_’-é| Model -T—%t Q'ty @ @
&tFa Housing EK20 1
H|0{2 Bearing 7204BDFC7 1SET | [T ‘
Zig}  Color C20-9T 1 PE—
C20-12T 1 5 5 I
HEX|M Dust proof seal #20F 2 ﬂm ?I**ﬂﬁ
ZFL{E  Lock Nut RN20 1 \ﬁw i £
o |
ZIES NELH \ : ione;
Set screw for Lock Nut M5x0.8 2 TT @5772@ ) 1
TEF20 Composion list TEF20 |
EZ0 part Name 32! Model 2 Qty @‘ @“
SF&! Housing EF20 1
H|o{&! Bearing 620422 1 )
ALHE Snap ring 020 1 1
1@y
(AN~ PH;
AT/ TTH
RE [:C:H
TAK20 Composion list } TAK20 |
-T'—%”é Part Name §_’_é| Model -’F%t Q'ty @ ! @
S22 Housing AK20 1 @ ! @
H[0{ Bearing 7204BDFC7 1SET | o |
Zig}  Color C20-9T 1 = _
C20-12T 1 | R
HEX|M Dust proof seal #20F 2 @ ‘ @g‘ f ‘ jﬁ(,,ﬁn
EFAL{E  Lock Nut RN20. 1 i +H- i e
ZAHES HELA i
Set slzrew for Lock Nut M5x0 8 2 1 @& ; J L ?ﬁ
TAF20 Composion list =N N TAF20 |
2204 part Name S A& Model 2k Qiy \H)j \H)j
3|-1°—7§3| Housing AF20 1
H|O{& Bearing 620422 1
ALHE Snapring 920 1 -
T ANT By ,
o C
\J ! 3
o
. : S
5.5 RN20 C20-9T

024.5

an
N

9.5

119



COMPOSION LIST

025

TBK25 Composion list D ®) TBK25|
HZ0 part Name S &l Model 2 Qty {} {}
52l Housing BK25 1 \ ok \
|0 Bearing 7205BDFC7 1SET
Za}  Color C25-10T 2 . =
HEX|A Dust proof seal #25 2 N LT
L FOFCOH ]
ZIHE kN | RN25 1 [ ﬁ%g ] = }
2AHEE HELA \ / H =
Set sI;rew for Lolzk Nut Méx1 2 \\tiy E v A ggi
S8 <t i
P

TBF25 Composion list PN TBF25|
SZ0f part Name & Model 2 Qy & ©
S22 Housing BF25 1
H|0{Z Bearing 600527 1 s I
ALHE] Snap ring 925 1 A
B AAEN
TEK25 Composion list & & TEK25|
HZ0 part Name SZ Model 2k Qy o o
5} Housing EK25 1 © 5
t|0{2] Bearing 7205BDFC7 1SET | I I
Zat  Color C25-10T 2
E',"’ﬂ‘é! Dust proof seal #25 2 ® _
Z2A{E  LockNut RN25 1 ‘@/\é Slisiel
ZALES MELAL M6xd 2 f % K
Set screw for Lock Nut ‘F » % M ii
W @\ () RS
‘ g s |
TEF25 Composion list TEF25|
HZ0 part Name SE Model 2 Qy
SIAl Housing EF25 1 $ /:rlt
H|0{2! Bearing 620527 1
AHE! Snapring 925 1 )
% f \ IO
5 i E
S L/ g
S 4 &

120



SUPPORT UNIT

025

TFK25 Composion list o o — TFK25|
ELZ0d part Name 53] Model A2k qyy C.B ¢17.5 HOLE DP11 12 ‘Oj 15
o : s
&2 Housing FK25 1 1A
t#|0{Z Bearing 7205BDFC7 1SET o6
2-M_| !
Zzt  Color C25-10T 2 g i FOTOT | .
I:éI-KI_MéI Dust proof seal #25 2 éﬁs 2 :: — ,77““‘; %
ZFI{E Lock Nut RN25 1 Mm25x1.5H1T] oo
EILES AELHA f
Set screw for Lock Nut Méx1 2 L
Y
]
12l 15 |
TFF25 Composion list G 4175 HoLe op11 s 1-|=|=25|
—?‘—%E’; Part Name ?_’-él Model -/FE'QI‘ Q'ty \ "‘
52! Housing FF25 1 — j } @ -
|02 Bearing 620527 1 O
ALHE] Snapring @25 1 | \ E 8 I8
— i > Rk RE
s
L]
, 15] 15 |
TFK25T Composion list o TFK25T|
FZH Part Name S & Model T Qty G 314 HOLE OP13 e
8}23 Housing FK25T 1 I —
|02 Bearing 7205BDFC7 1SET cws| |||
B e re:
Za}  color Cc25-10T 2 i S
HEXIM Dust proof seal #25 2 i — §§
ZRFA{E Lock Nut RN25 1 - :i,{y —
ZAHEE HELIA a1
Set screw for Lock Nut Mex1 2 |
13] 14 2030 |
TFF25T Composion list SRS e opas . TFF25T |
5'—%%! Part Name §_7_é,| Model 4\—_"-,'3" Q'ty jk
SI2&l Housing FF25T 1 H
#|0{2! Bearing 620522 1 i@
A Snap ring 025 1 g 1 jag
&1 o
S
s g
14110 C
=)
R e RN2S5 c25-10T
N M25¢1.5
11.5

121



COMPOSION LIST

»30

TBK30 Composion list TBK30|
-'?'—%“é Part Name i’_él Model -T—Eo" Q'ty
8tFa Housing BK30 1 e
Hl0{2 Bearing 7206BDFC7 1SET
Zat  Color C30-11T 2
HEX|A Dust proof seal #30 2 I =
[NB @?LJ I ]
ZEIL{E  Lock Nut RN30 1 N
ZILES MELA 1 H |
Set screw for Lock Nut Méx1 2 \&M@ o e lfﬁﬁ*

TBF30 Composion list TBF30|

-?'—g—”é Part Name S E Model -’F%,t Q'ty (
5FSZ! Housing BF30 1

H|0{ Bearing 620622 1 ﬁ N
#30 1 1

ALHZ] Snap ring

2 1] // \\ 1]

\J 1)

TFK30T Composion list TFK30T|
EEZM part Name S &l Model 2k Qy ——
5} Housing FK30T 1 InmE.
H|0{ Bearing 7206BDFC7 1SET i Silsgile:
22} Color C30-11T 2
HEX|A Dust proof seal #30 2 IR
ZFL{E Lock Nut RN30 1 [ #77£ZQ7
EIHEE MELIA
Set screw for Lock Nut Meéx1 2 Iy B

TFF30T Composion list TFF30T|
-T'—%‘g Part Name §§| Model -’FEO-E Q'ty I
512! Housing FF30T 1 i
H|0{&! Bearing 620622 1 - H
ALHE] Snap ring 030 1 [@]

PCD 95

2117
30

075 g6

2
c
i}
©
o
=
c
=
=

RRls!

18 9

122



SUPPORT UNIT

»30

TFK30 Composion list ) - TFK30 |
EZ part Name S A Model T2k Qy j
&HFE Housing FK30 1 im
H|0{ Bearing 7206BDFC7 1SET —hl [o
Ztal  Color C30-11T 2 Rim =
t":|'7§_|*é| Dust proof seal #30 2 B 4 Lo
2IE Loknut | RN3O 1 — O]
ZIAHEE HELA
Set sl?rew for| LocL Itlut M6x1 2 S
TFF30 Composion list L TFF30 |
—?—%F‘:ﬂ Part Name _5_’;‘,' Model —)F_"r';t Q'ty € r’“
SIS Housing FF30 1 sy
0|2 Bearing 620627 1 .
A Snap ring @30 1 [ ﬁs
N =
€ -
6.8 RN30
5s
\ VIOUAT. D
1.5
CcC30-11T

630
$36.5

»
=
k=]
§e]
]
=3
c
=}
=S

123



COMPOSION LIST

»35

TBK35 Composion list TBK35|
-?—%‘g Part Name §_§ Model -/FEOE Q'ty {} {}
&t?& Housing BK35 1 © i
Hlo{ Bearing 7207BDFC7 1SET \ \
Zal  Color C35-12T 2 .
1
HEX|A Dust proof seal #35 2 B @ @ — \m__ii B
ZIHE toknwt | RN35 1 2N ﬁ% 2N ]
ZILEE HELIA N —
Set SIZrew for Lock Nut M6x1 2 &’/// s ,,ng
e e) L. Al
— .
T T
TBF35 Composion list TBF35|
EZ0 part Name SZ! Model 2 Qy @ @
5FZ! Housing BF35 1
H|0{&! Bearing 620722 1 .
ALHE Snap ring ¢35 1
(mn} /fx 1]
S \j S I
- |
TFK35 Composion list ‘ TFK35|
EEZ0 part Name S & Model 2k Qy :7" -
B9 Housing FK35 1 1
t|0{ Bearing 7207BDFC7 1SET =
T |
23} Color C35-12T 2 ‘
HEX|A Dust proof seal #35 2 ’:}W* [
ZEIAL{E  Lock Nut RN35 1 yzjiiﬂ’ﬁi
ZIALEZ MELA €
Set sI;rew for Lock Nut Méxi 2 N L
oy 7EE
TFF35 Composion list e TFF35|
EZ0d part Name S A& Model 2k Qiy @y 7;7
S —?—Q Housing FF35 1 P ! §
HOJ! Bearing 620722 1 i
AHZ! Snap ring ¢35 1 ;' \ e
= ~ ~
s EE
] 5
S
o0 RN35 C35-12T

038
933
038.5

L/

1.6

124



SUPPORT UNIT

040

TBK40 Composion list TBK40|
—?—%E‘,‘ Part Name §_7_é| Model -’FEQI‘ Q'ty
5}2& Housing BK40 1
H|0{Z Bearing 7208BDFC7 1SET | ‘ I |
Za}t  Color C40-16T 2 : "
g!‘ﬁ*é' Dust proof seal #40 2 @\\‘ us_| :7  ——
ZAHE Lok | RN4O 1 R\ MiEEE
SAUEE NELA B i
Set screw for Lock Nut Méx1 2 &% o 47——77Qﬁi
STl
N N |
TBF40 Composion list 1-5|=4o|
EEZ0 part Name S A Model T2k Qy Q QD
SIAl Housing BF40 1

H|0{Z Bearing 620827 1

R
2

AHE! Snapring #40 1 F

ayge

N = |
TFK40 Composion list = TFKao|
5'—%%‘ Part Name ?_iél Model 4\-_"—3 Q'ty :E
S2& Housing FK40 1 T
t|0{2 Bearing 7208BDFC7 1SET .
= T IO
Zat  Color C40-16T 2
HEXIM Dust proof seal #40 2 — 2
Z2FL{E Lock Nut RN40 1 e TH (zQi
EIHEZ MELIA}
Set screw for Lock Nut Méx1 2
TFF40 Composion list L TFF4o|
HZ0 part Name S A Model 2k Qy ry»
SIA! Housing FF40 1 -
H|0{2! Bearing 620827 1 o
AHE! Snapring @40 1
= (92}
C
3
x| o
] a
128 : . C
=)
6.75 725M RN4O Cc40-16T

258
5.
248.0

7
N/

M40x1.5

125





